DB186 Batten
This is a high quality LED batten with 150lm/w efficiency
and plug in/plug out modular with multiple functions can
be stocked as accessory. Easy installation offers more
possibility for wider applications.
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
DB186A-600-10W(ECO) 10W 600x65x66 1450lm 0.65 12PCS
DB186A-600-20W(ECO) 20W 600x65x66 2850lm 0.65 12PCS
DB186A-1200-20W(ECO) 20W 1200x65x66 2850lm 1.28 12PCS
DB186A-1200-38W(ECO) 38W 1200x65x66 5400lm 1.28 12PCS
DB186A-1500-30W(ECO) 30W 1500x65x66 4300lm 1.56 12PCS
DB186A-1500-50W(ECO) 50W 1500x65x66 7400lm 1.56 12PCS
DB186A-1800-30W(ECO) 30W 1800x65x66 4300lm 2.16 6PCS
DB186A-1800-50W(ECO) 50W 1800x65x66 7400lm 2.16 6PCS
DB186A-600-20W(STD) 20W/18W/15W/10W 600x65x66 2850lm 0.65 12PCS
DB186A-1200-40W(STD) 40W/35W/30W/20W 1200x65x66 5700lm 1.28 12PCS
DB186A-1500-50W(STD) 50W/40W/32W/25W 1500x65x66 7100lm 1.56 12PCS
DB186A-1800-60W(STD) 60W/50W/40W/30W 1800x65x66 8500lm 2.16 6PCS
DB186A-600-18W(PRO) 18W/15W/13W/9W 600x65x66 3250lm 0.65 12PCS
DB186A-1200-30W(PRO) 30W/25W/20W/15W 1200x65x66 5450lm 1.28 12PCS
DB186A-1500-38W(PRO) 38W/33W/28W/29W 1500x65x66 6900lm 1.56 12PCS
DB186A-1800-48W(PRO) 48W/40W/32W/24W 1800x65x66 8700lm 2.16 6PCS
Finish White
A
B
C
Installation accessories Suspension kit
ACC-DB121-0201
Materials of Housing : PC / SPCC
Materials of Opt ics : PC
CCT
NEW
LE
D
 L
in
ea
r
&
 B
att
en
BAR
homefolder
Highlight